EEEEEEEE-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D--------11111111WWWWWWWW&F&F&F&F&F&F&F&F-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D(S)D--------11111111WWWWWWWW SSerieseries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(MA)
Input Current
(Rated Load)
(MA)
Efficiency
(%)
Isolation
Capacitance
(PF)
MTTF1
(KHRS)
F0505XD-1W 5 5 200 294 68 23 4241
F0509XD-1W 5 9 111 267 75 30 3376
F0512XD-1W 5 12 84 260 77 26 2555
F0515XD-1W 5 15 67 256 78 27 1838
F0505XS-W25 5 5 50 72 70 20 1500
F0505XS-W5 5 5 100 125 80 21 1810
F0505XS-1W 5 5 200 294 68 23 4241
F0509XS-1W 5 9 111 267 75 30 3376
F0512XS-1W 5 12 84 260 77 26 2555
F0515XS-1W 5 15 67 256 78 27 1838
F1205XD-1W 12 5 200 121 69 26 2664
F1209XD-1W 12 9 111 113 74 35 2295